Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

College

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

251073999

251016241

251077859

251074379

251001832

251055885

251067411

251041148

251094114

251055006

251041586

251044428

251009032

251091828

251059994

251028449

251102382

251058062

251099562

StudentFullName

pinki bairwa

HIMANSHI DAGAR

vishv nivedita

vishv vijeta

Harsh Poonia

Neeraj

Angelina

Ritu Das

JATIN

AASHISH KUMAR

shivam soni

ARJUN SINGH

SHIVAM RAJ

MUSKAN

ADITYA

NIRAJ KUMAR

Vishal Soni

ROHIT PANWAR

KRISHNA

Father
Name

rameshwar
bairwa

MUKESH
KUMAR

bichitra
kumar rout

bichitra
kumar rout

Jagdev

Jitendra
Sharma

Naresh
kumar

Dutta Hari
Das

SATISH
KUMAR

SUNIL
KUMAR

subhash

DATARAM

AMRENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

VIPIN
KUMAR

MANOJ
KUMAR

LALAN
PRAJAPATI

Shyam
Babu

AJAY
PANWAR

GOPAL
PANDEY

MobileNo

7414812062

8930295226

9870177360

7428781598

9953640487

9654062064

7217786531

8800584265

8930164069

7678508251

8376093452

7303785487

8800784809

9540840059

8510955751

7701930094

9289282536

9582266677

9810994670

Gender

DOB

03-01-
2007

03-07-
2007

28-08-
2006

29-10-
2008

01-09-
2005

10-02-
2004

19-02-
2008

19-02-
2006

29-10-
2006

31-07-
2007

30-01-
2006

07-08-
2002

07-08-
2008

20-09-
2006

04-11-
2006

01-01-
2006

25-07-
2005

05-04-
2007

14-04-
2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

79.0000

76.8000

71.4000

71.2000

73.4000

67.8000

66.8000

65.4000

57.8000

62.6000

61.8000

66.4000

60.4000

60.2000

60.2000

60.0000

59.8000

58.4000

57.2000

Weightage

10

Total
Marks

84.0000

81.8000

76.4000

76.2000

73.4000

72.8000

71.8000

70.4000

67.8000

67.6000

66.8000

66.4000

65.4000

65.2000

65.2000

65.0000

64.8000

63.4000

62.2000



SrNo.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

College

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

GC Sultanpur
(Farrukhnagar)

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

251087024

251069602

251048877

251004687

251062314

251040635

251043484

251000878

251105804

251103780

251066633

StudentFullName

SAMEER

PRIYANSHU KUMAR

Vinayak

Komal

AYUSH PAYAL

Anurag

RAHUL

KARMVEER KATARIA

MOHIT ANJANA

shivam sahni

Raushan Kumar

Father
Name

RAJBIR

BINAYAK
PRASAD
SINGH

Sanjeev

rajendra
singh

SATBIR
PAYAL

Sunil

RAM BABU
SAH

Dharampal

BALRAJ

sanjay
sahni

Sanjay
Prasad

MobileNo

8708998850

7428214581

8826467357

9871271286

7042412100

9312844807

8287314613

7011371991

8882022141

9485946454

7858041415

Gender

M

DOB

30-10-
2007

22-03-
2007

05-11-
2006

21-08-
2006

12-05-
2004

12-06-
2004

03-01-
2007

04-04-
2006

12-12-
2006

10-01-
2007

01-01-
2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

57.0000

56.4000

56.2000

56.0000

55.8000

53.0000

53.0000

57.2000

51.6000

51.0000

55.2000

Weightage

Total
Marks

62.0000

61.4000

61.2000

61.0000

60.8000

58.0000

58.0000

57.2000

56.6000

56.0000

55.2000



